
50 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) AAS-1475 FISCHNALLER ANGELIKA 1982 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'26.40
2) AAS-1605 PLOTEGHER ALICE 1988 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'27.43
3) TRE-246 POSTINGHEL ALESSIA 1977 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 00'28.07
4) AAS-1484 AUER BAERBEL 1989 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'28.43
5) TRE-419 VALNER PAOLA 1988 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 00'28.44
6) TRE-610 GRAZZI FEDERICA 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 00'28.49
7) AAS-1641 BERNARD JULIA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'28.65
8) AAS-1643 GILLI ANGELIKA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'29.27
9) TRE-677 TOLDO MARA 1988 TRE-9 AS N.S. PERGINE 00'29.54
10) AAS-1609 NIGRO MARIACRISTINA 1991 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'29.63
11) AAS-1602 ERLACHER BENEDIKTA 1988 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'29.97

50 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) AAS-1613 D'ANGELLA MARCO 1983 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'22.84
2) TRE-2233 DEI MICHEI LUCA 1977 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 00'25.13
3) TRE-295 REALIS LUC MICHELE 1988 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00'25.41
4) AAS-1614 AIELLO NELLO 1984 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'25.51
5) TRE-591 COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 00'25.52
6) AAS-1615 SCALESSE CHARLY 1984 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'25.65
7) AAS-1658 TETTER MARTIN 1987 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'25.88
8) AAS-1653 ASCHER GUENTHER 1985 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'25.91
9) AAS-1618 FERRAZIN MASSIMILIANO 1989 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'26.23
10) AAS-1655 MOSER ANDREAS 1986 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'26.30
11) AAS-1511 ZANONI MAX 1982 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'26.45
12) AAS-1445 LAIMER SIMON 1986 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'26.62
13) TRE-926 MANZANA MATTEO 1986 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 00'26.64
14) AAS-1660 ZENORINI DANIEL 1988 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'26.78
15) TRE-2360 MARANO' STEFANO 1983 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 00'26.83
16) AAS-1617 MUNDA DAVIDE 1988 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'26.84
17) AAS-1504 COSTANZIA DI COSTIGLIOL 1989 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'26.97
18) AAS-1472 CURCIO GIORGIO 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'27.28
19) TRE-376 CALIARI MICHELE 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 00'27.47
20) AAS-1390 AZZOLINI STEFANO 1989 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 00'28.04

100 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-418 TAVERNINI MARIA LUISA 1980 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 00'58.25
2) AAS-1480 SPRINGETH MAGDALENA 1987 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'59.36
3) AAS-1605 PLOTEGHER ALICE 1988 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 01'00.69
4) AAS-1479 HOFER SANDRA 1987 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'00.98
5) AAS-1641 BERNARD JULIA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'01.43
6) TRE-246 POSTINGHEL ALESSIA 1977 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 01'01.90
7) AAS-1484 AUER BAERBEL 1989 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'02.46
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8) AAS-1643 GILLI ANGELIKA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'02.81
9) TRE-610 GRAZZI FEDERICA 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'02.86
10) AAS-1421 MIOLA IRENE 1985 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'03.54

100 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) AAS-1613 D'ANGELLA MARCO 1983 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'50.37
2) AAS-1653 ASCHER GUENTHER 1985 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'55.57
3) AAS-1384 MAZZURANA LUCA 1988 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 00'55.99
4) TRE-2233 DEI MICHEI LUCA 1977 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 00'56.05
5) AAS-1658 TETTER MARTIN 1987 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'56.17
6) AAS-1614 AIELLO NELLO 1984 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 00'56.78
7) TRE-591 COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 00'56.98
8) TRE-295 REALIS LUC MICHELE 1988 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00'57.44
9) TRE-344 GRISENTI MARCO 1987 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 00'57.50
10) AAS-1660 ZENORINI DANIEL 1988 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'57.63
11) AAS-1511 ZANONI MAX 1982 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'57.90
12) TRE-376 CALIARI MICHELE 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 00'58.28
13) AAS-1655 MOSER ANDREAS 1986 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00'58.59
14) AAS-1445 LAIMER SIMON 1986 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 00'59.77
15) AAS-1504 COSTANZIA DI COSTIGLIOL 1989 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'00.97
16) AAS-1618 FERRAZIN MASSIMILIANO 1989 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 01'01.02
17) AAS-1390 AZZOLINI STEFANO 1989 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 01'03.13

200 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-418 TAVERNINI MARIA LUISA 1980 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'08.87
2) AAS-1641 BERNARD JULIA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 02'10.93
3) AAS-1421 MIOLA IRENE 1985 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 02'19.42
4) TRE-927 RAPONI SERENA 1986 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 02'23.29
5) AAS-1461 MERCURI EVELYN 1985 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 02'24.41
6) TRE-275 GHENSI VALENTINA 1990 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 02'24.78
7) AAS-1477 NITZ MARLIS 1986 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 02'25.70
8) AAS-1600 IBBA VALENTINA 1986 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 02'33.31

200 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-707 LAZARI CLAUDIO 1988 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'56.25
2) TRE-382 MANDELLI ROBERTO 1987 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 01'59.90
3) AAS-1653 ASCHER GUENTHER 1985 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 02'04.53
4) TRE-926 MANZANA MATTEO 1986 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 02'08.83
5) TRE-376 CALIARI MICHELE 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'09.44

400 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-418 TAVERNINI MARIA LUISA 1980 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 04'33.05
2) AAS-1480 SPRINGETH MAGDALENA 1987 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 04'39.68
3) AAS-1641 BERNARD JULIA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 04'40.17
4) AAS-1421 MIOLA IRENE 1985 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 04'54.25
5) TRE-927 RAPONI SERENA 1986 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 05'00.25
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400 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-707 LAZARI CLAUDIO 1988 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 04'04.11
2) TRE-876 STERNI GIACOMO 1989 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 04'39.07

800 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) AAS-1475 FISCHNALLER ANGELIKA 1982 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 09'01.57
2) TRE-418 TAVERNINI MARIA LUISA 1980 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 09'19.28
3) AAS-1641 BERNARD JULIA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 09'45.97

1500 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-382 MANDELLI ROBERTO 1987 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 17'00.15

100 Dorso Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-687 CAPOFERRI VALENTINA 1985 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'08.32
2) AAS-1643 GILLI ANGELIKA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'12.56
3) TRE-256 BETTA FRANCESCA 1989 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01'12.79
4) AAS-1489 HEIDENBERGER ISABELL 1990 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'13.23
5) AAS-1609 NIGRO MARIACRISTINA 1991 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 01'14.59

100 Dorso Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-383 MANDELLI STEFANO 1981 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 01'02.19
2) AAS-1655 MOSER ANDREAS 1986 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'03.56
3) AAS-1445 LAIMER SIMON 1986 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'05.00
4) TRE-412 RIGATTI NICOLO' 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 01'05.87
5) AAS-1390 AZZOLINI STEFANO 1989 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 01'06.48
6) AAS-1617 MUNDA DAVIDE 1988 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 01'10.20

200 Dorso Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) AAS-1475 FISCHNALLER ANGELIKA 1982 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 02'29.33
2) AAS-1489 HEIDENBERGER ISABELL 1990 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 02'43.54

200 Dorso Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-383 MANDELLI STEFANO 1981 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'13.21
2) AAS-1655 MOSER ANDREAS 1986 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 02'16.45
3) TRE-412 RIGATTI NICOLO' 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'20.08
4) AAS-1390 AZZOLINI STEFANO 1989 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 02'31.16
5) TRE-886 CACIAGLI LORENZO 1988 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 02'32.45
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100 Rana Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-701 DEMOZZI VERONICA 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'09.26
2) TRE-272 FERRO DESIREE 1986 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01'10.54
3) TRE-399 PACE GIULIA 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 01'15.27
4) TRE-403 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'19.16
5) TRE-710 LOSS ANNALISA 1990 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'20.66
6) AAS-1641 BERNARD JULIA 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'21.06
7) TRE-936 MORELLI FLORA 1987 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 01'21.20
8) AAS-1421 MIOLA IRENE 1985 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'21.23
9) AAS-1640 PERNTER ELISABETH 1988 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'22.08
10) TRE-308 ZAMBONI GIADA 1990 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01'22.20
11) AAS-1484 AUER BAERBEL 1989 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'23.30
12) AAS-1494 SPRINGETH ANNA 1991 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'25.46
13) AAS-1601 DE ZORDO FRANCESCA 1988 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 01'26.44

100 Rana Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-599 DISSEGNA DANIELE 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'06.62
2) AAS-1615 SCALESSE CHARLY 1984 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 01'08.31
3) TRE-912 GEROLA SIMONE 1989 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 01'09.24
4) TRE-600 ZANLUCCHI ROBERTO 1986 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 01'11.15
5) AAS-1660 ZENORINI DANIEL 1988 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'11.28
6) TRE-521 BIAGIONI BRUNO 1985 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 01'12.06
7) AAS-1472 CURCIO GIORGIO 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'12.95
8) AAS-2165 ROSSI MICHELE 1984 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'13.03
9) TRE-591 COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 01'14.27
10) TRE-620 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 01'15.04
11) TRE-712 MATTEVI ANDREA 1986 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'15.36
12) AAS-1445 LAIMER SIMON 1986 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'15.75
13) TRE-255 BERTOLDI ERMANNO 1990 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01'17.45
14) AAS-1664 TETTER STEPHAN 1989 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'19.04

200 Rana Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-272 FERRO DESIREE 1986 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 02'28.92
2) TRE-701 DEMOZZI VERONICA 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 02'30.06
3) TRE-399 PACE GIULIA 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'42.52
4) TRE-403 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 02'50.15
5) TRE-308 ZAMBONI GIADA 1990 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 02'53.34
6) TRE-936 MORELLI FLORA 1987 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 02'55.67
7) AAS-1640 PERNTER ELISABETH 1988 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 02'58.18
8) AAS-1494 SPRINGETH ANNA 1991 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 03'06.99

200 Rana Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-599 DISSEGNA DANIELE 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 02'20.24
2) TRE-912 GEROLA SIMONE 1989 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 02'33.99
3) TRE-521 BIAGIONI BRUNO 1985 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 02'36.91
4) AAS-1615 SCALESSE CHARLY 1984 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 02'39.66
5) TRE-620 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 02'43.58
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6) TRE-600 ZANLUCCHI ROBERTO 1986 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 02'45.85

100 Farfalla Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) AAS-1475 FISCHNALLER ANGELIKA 1982 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'06.01
2) AAS-1479 HOFER SANDRA 1987 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'08.36
3) TRE-390 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 01'10.54
4) TRE-728 SARTORI NOEMI 1991 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01'10.99
5) TRE-286 MINUZ LOREDANA 1986 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01'11.33
6) AAS-1484 AUER BAERBEL 1989 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'11.80
7) AAS-1489 HEIDENBERGER ISABELL 1990 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'15.97
8) TRE-275 GHENSI VALENTINA 1990 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01'16.61
9) AAS-1605 PLOTEGHER ALICE 1988 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 01'16.80
10) AAS-1485 MASCOTTI SABINE 1989 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 01'18.95

100 Farfalla Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-261 CIOLA ENRICO 1987 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00'56.99
2) TRE-415 SCEKIC ANDREA 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 01'02.35
3) TRE-344 GRISENTI MARCO 1987 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 01'02.58
4) TRE-591 COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 01'04.37
5) TRE-266 DE ASMUNDIS MATTEO 1988 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01'05.81
6) AAS-1658 TETTER MARTIN 1987 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01'08.61

200 Farfalla Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-718 MUSSI SABINA 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 02'13.41
2) TRE-728 SARTORI NOEMI 1991 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 02'40.64

200 Farfalla Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-261 CIOLA ENRICO 1987 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 02'04.16
2) AAS-1658 TETTER MARTIN 1987 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 02'22.32
3) TRE-344 GRISENTI MARCO 1987 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 02'22.35
4) TRE-415 SCEKIC ANDREA 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'27.60

200 Misti Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-718 MUSSI SABINA 1987 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 02'19.97
2) AAS-1480 SPRINGETH MAGDALENA 1987 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 02'28.98
3) TRE-390 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'35.45

200 Misti Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-383 MANDELLI STEFANO 1981 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 02'14.62
2) AAS-1660 ZENORINI DANIEL 1988 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 02'17.29
3) AAS-1384 MAZZURANA LUCA 1988 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 02'17.54
4) TRE-344 GRISENTI MARCO 1987 TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 02'21.11
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5) TRE-620 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. 02'23.89
6) AAS-1653 ASCHER GUENTHER 1985 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 02'28.21

400 Misti Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) AAS-1489 HEIDENBERGER ISABELL 1990 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 05'39.65
2) TRE-399 PACE GIULIA 1989 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 05'47.02
3) AAS-1461 MERCURI EVELYN 1985 AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO 05'47.77

400 Misti Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-383 MANDELLI STEFANO 1981 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 04'41.36
2) AAS-1655 MOSER ANDREAS 1986 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 05'16.68

4X100 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 03'59.32
2) AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 1900 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 04'26.08
3) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 04'27.84
4) AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 1900 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 04'39.27
5) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 1900 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 04'44.89

4X100 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 1900 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 03'47.86
2) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 1900 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 03'55.15
3) AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 1900 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 04'09.44

4X200 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 08'43.74
2) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 09'35.45
3) AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 1900 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 10'11.42

4X200 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 1900 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 08'57.21
2) AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 1900 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 09'13.03
3) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 09'15.43

4X100 Misti Assoluti Femmine Serie 

1) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 1900 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 04'36.53
2) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 04'40.09
3) TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 1900 TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 04'48.53
4) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 05'03.36
5) AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 1900 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 05'06.34
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6) AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 1900 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 05'11.37
7) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 1900 TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05'26.90

4X100 Misti Assoluti Maschi Serie 

1) AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 1900 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 04'11.89
2) AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 1900 AAS-547 A.S. MERANO 04'19.32
3) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 1900 TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl 04'22.43
4) AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 1900 AAS-775 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 04'39.22
5) AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 1900 AAS-1310 S.S.V. BOZEN 04'43.63
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